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                                **** Womens' 6000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 1012 Megan Ludke              Fr Carroll                   22:39.7  6:05 
       2    2 1056 Chelsey Heiden           Jr Wis.-Platteville          23:44.1  6:22 
       3    3 1039 Piper Atnip              Fr Edgewood                  23:58.9  6:26 
       4    4 1051 Natasha Zanoya           Jr Edgewood                  24:04.4  6:28 
       5    5 1054 Janelle Ferguson         Fr Wis.-Platteville          24:05.7  6:28 
       6    6 1073 Amy Kahl                 Sr Wis.-Whitewater           24:21.0  6:32 
       7    7 1074 Emily Kahl               Sr Wis.-Whitewater           24:24.6  6:33 
       8    8 1052 Kiera Depies             Sr Wis.-Platteville          24:28.8  6:34 
       9    9 1047 Jenny Larson             Jr Edgewood                  24:43.3  6:38 
      10      1100 Tammi Delponte              Unattached                25:05.8  6:44 
      11   10 1065 Ashlynne Wampfler        Sr Wis.-Platteville          25:08.3  6:45 
      12   11 1041 Aj Conant                Jr Edgewood                  25:11.1  6:46 
      13   12 1066 Katie Wardinski          Fr Wis.-Platteville          25:12.0  6:46 
      14   13 1058 Hannah Ihlenfeldt        Fr Wis.-Platteville          25:20.5  6:48 
      15   14 1019 Clare Swietlik           So Carroll                   25:28.9  6:51 
      16   15 1090 Cassie Balts             So Wisconsin Lutheran        25:29.7  6:51 
      17   16 1018 Megan Reese              Fr Carroll                   25:32.1  6:51 
      18   17 1069 Mary Kate Bernier        Sr Wis.-Whitewater           25:34.3  6:52 
      19   18 1007 Brooke Dietsche          Fr Carroll                   25:38.5  6:53 
      20   19 1011 Karlee Larson            Fr Carroll                   25:43.8  6:55 
      21   20 1085 Monica Sweet             So Wis.-Whitewater           25:51.7  6:57 
      22   21 1075 Sarah Kasiurak           Sr Wis.-Whitewater           25:57.4  6:58 
      23   22 1063 Teagan Seneczko          Sr Wis.-Platteville          26:06.7  7:01 
      24   23 1040 Lexie Briske             Fr Edgewood                  26:09.2  7:01 
      25   24 1084 Mandy Slaback            Fr Wis.-Whitewater           26:11.6  7:02 
      26   25 1088 Mara Wiebke              So Wis.-Whitewater           26:32.3  7:08 
      27      1061 Johanna Meister          Fr Wis.-Platteville          26:32.9  7:08 
      28   26 1097 Jessica Stumpner         Jr Wisconsin Lutheran        26:58.7  7:15 
      29      1080 Jennifer Murphy          Fr Wis.-Whitewater           27:04.9  7:16 
      30   27 1013 Erin Menegon             So Carroll                   27:10.0  7:18 
      31   28 1049 Alyse Peters             So Edgewood                  27:14.0  7:19 
      32   29 1026 Yoselin Gonzalez         Fr College of Lake County    27:25.7  7:22 
      33   30 1099 Hannah Weide             Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        27:26.6  7:22 
      34   31 1015 Linda Ortiz              Fr Carroll                   27:36.5  7:25 
      35      1082 Ashley Paulick           So Wis.-Whitewater           27:38.6  7:25 
      36      1016 Sam O'Sullivan           Fr Carroll                   27:50.5  7:29 
      37      1053 Camille Felton           Fr Wis.-Platteville          27:52.8  7:29 
      38      1004 Claudia Bleimund         Fr Carroll                   27:57.0  7:30 
      39   32 1091 Anna Curtis              Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        27:57.5  7:30 
      40      1070 Elizabeth Considine      Fr Wis.-Whitewater           28:00.3  7:31 
      41      1060 Kara Linzmeier           So Wis.-Platteville          28:14.5  7:35 
      42   33 1098 Bethany Wagenknecht      Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        28:20.2  7:37 
      43      1003 Nicole Bischel           Fr Carroll                   28:26.3  7:38 
      44      1001 Caitlyn Adams            Fr Carroll                   28:34.0  7:40 
      45   34 1048 Dana Osthoff             Fr Edgewood                  28:36.7  7:41 
      46      1057 Brooke Higbee            So Wis.-Platteville          28:39.9  7:42 
      47      1083 Katelyn Pena             Jr Wis.-Whitewater           28:45.5  7:43 
      48      1087 Margaret Wehde           Fr Wis.-Whitewater           28:47.4  7:44 
      49      1009 Alyssa Jansen            Jr Carroll                   28:53.8  7:46 
      50      1072 Mayzee Hurst             Sr Wis.-Whitewater           29:11.1  7:50 
      51      1071 Grace Drake              Fr Wis.-Whitewater           29:11.9  7:50 
      52   35 1095 Kristina Schuette        Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        29:21.7  7:53 
      53   36 1093 Siobhan Heiss            Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        29:27.8  7:55 
      54      1044 Allie Kastein            Jr Edgewood                  29:30.6  7:55 
      55   37 1034 Crystal Medrano          Fr Dominican (Ill.)          29:31.8  7:56 
      56      1096 Erika Shaw               So Wisconsin Lutheran        29:32.0  7:56 
      57      1076 Emma Knudtson            So Wis.-Whitewater           29:40.9  7:58 
      58   38 1028 Katherine Suopys         So College of Lake County    29:45.4  7:59 
      59      1020 Erica Tebon              Fr Carroll                   29:48.3  8:00 
      60      1078 Kersten Madson           Fr Wis.-Whitewater           29:48.4  8:00 
      61      1092 Maria Froman             Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        29:59.6  8:03 
      62      1086 Madison Wargowsky        Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:06.1  8:05 
      63      1081 Lauren Oleniczak         Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:14.1  8:07 
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      64      1079 Elizabeth Mielke         Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:17.1  8:08 
      65      1077 Leeana Liska             Jr Wis.-Whitewater           30:34.1  8:12 
      66      1094 Lauren Howard            Jr Wisconsin Lutheran        30:49.6  8:17 
      67      1062 Anna O'Hern              So Wis.-Platteville          31:34.2  8:29 
      68      1045 Lisa Kaudasch            So Edgewood                  31:53.2  8:34 
      69   39 1036 Karina Rivera            Sr Dominican (Ill.)          31:54.6  8:34 
      70      1050 Melanie Smrstick         So Edgewood                  32:12.3  8:39 
      71      1046 Grace Kosmatka           Fr Edgewood                  32:24.6  8:42 
      72      1043 Annemarie Hitch          So Edgewood                  32:25.9  8:42 
      73   40 1031 Diana Herrera            Fr Dominican (Ill.)          32:45.5  8:48 
      74      1008 Libby Glabe              Fr Carroll                   33:00.8  8:52 
      75   41 1033 Maribeth Marshall        So Dominican (Ill.)          33:48.5  9:05 
      76   42 1029 Logan Chambers           Jr Dominican (Ill.)          34:26.4  9:15 
      77   43 1032 Olivia Maj               Fr Dominican (Ill.)          35:44.5  9:36 
      78      1059 Nicole Jenkins           Fr Wis.-Platteville          35:56.0  9:39 
      79   44 1024 Madelyn Conrady          So College of Lake County    36:20.2  9:45 
      80   45 1025 Lisette Galvan           Fr College of Lake County    38:05.7 10:14 
      81   46 1023 Isabella Bianchini       Fr College of Lake County    38:22.0 10:18 
      82   47 1022 Melissa Anderson         Fr College of Lake County    40:59.8 11:00 
      83   48 1027 Gavriella Kahn           So College of Lake County    45:20.3 12:10 
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  1.    37  Wis.-Platteville                      (24:31.8  122:38.9 1:27.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Chelsey Heiden            Jr 23:44.1
  2      5  Janelle Ferguson          Fr 24:05.7
  3      8  Kiera Depies              Sr 24:28.8
  4     10  Ashlynne Wampfler         Sr 25:08.3
  5     12  Katie Wardinski           Fr 25:12.0
  6   ( 13) Hannah Ihlenfeldt         Fr 25:20.5
  7   ( 22) Teagan Seneczko           Sr 26:06.7
   
  2.    50  Edgewood                              (24:49.4  124:06.9 2:10.3)
====================================================
  1      3  Piper Atnip               Fr 23:58.9
  2      4  Natasha Zanoya            Jr 24:04.4
  3      9  Jenny Larson              Jr 24:43.3
  4     11  Aj Conant                 Jr 25:11.1
  5     23  Lexie Briske              Fr 26:09.2
  6   ( 28) Alyse Peters              So 27:14.0
  7   ( 34) Dana Osthoff              Fr 28:36.7
   
  3.    68  Carroll                               (25:00.6  125:03.0 3:04.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Megan Ludke               Fr 22:39.7
  2     14  Clare Swietlik            So 25:28.9
  3     16  Megan Reese               Fr 25:32.1
  4     18  Brooke Dietsche           Fr 25:38.5
  5     19  Karlee Larson             Fr 25:43.8
  6   ( 27) Erin Menegon              So 27:10.0
  7   ( 31) Linda Ortiz               Fr 27:36.5
   
  4.    71  Wis.-Whitewater                       (25:13.8  126:09.0 1:36.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Amy Kahl                  Sr 24:21.0
  2      7  Emily Kahl                Sr 24:24.6
  3     17  Mary Kate Bernier         Sr 25:34.3
  4     20  Monica Sweet              So 25:51.7
  5     21  Sarah Kasiurak            Sr 25:57.4
  6   ( 24) Mandy Slaback             Fr 26:11.6
  7   ( 25) Mara Wiebke               So 26:32.3
   
  5.   136  Wisconsin Lutheran                    (27:14.6  136:12.7 2:50.5)
====================================================
  1     15  Cassie Balts              So 25:29.7
  2     26  Jessica Stumpner          Jr 26:58.7
  3     30  Hannah Weide              Fr 27:26.6
  4     32  Anna Curtis               Sr 27:57.5
  5     33  Bethany Wagenknecht       Fr 28:20.2
  6   ( 35) Kristina Schuette         Fr 29:21.7
  7   ( 36) Siobhan Heiss             Fr 29:27.8
   
  6.   199  Dominican (Ill.)                      (32:29.4  162:26.8 4:54.6)
====================================================
  1     37  Crystal Medrano           Fr 29:31.8
  2     39  Karina Rivera             Sr 31:54.6
  3     40  Diana Herrera             Fr 32:45.5
  4     41  Maribeth Marshall         So 33:48.5
  5     42  Logan Chambers            Jr 34:26.4
  6   ( 43) Olivia Maj                Fr 35:44.5
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  7.   202  College of Lake County                (33:59.8  169:59.010:56.3)
====================================================
  1     29  Yoselin Gonzalez          Fr 27:25.7
  2     38  Katherine Suopys          So 29:45.4
  3     44  Madelyn Conrady           So 36:20.2
  4     45  Lisette Galvan            Fr 38:05.7
  5     46  Isabella Bianchini        Fr 38:22.0
  6   ( 47) Melissa Anderson          Fr 40:59.8
  7   ( 48) Gavriella Kahn            So 45:20.3


